



\$~75

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **FAO 241/2024 & CM APPL. 42500/2024 & CM APPL. 42504/2024**

VIJENDRA KUMAR AGARWALLA

.....Appellant
Through: Ms. Swati Bhushan Sharma and Mr.
Naveen Sharma, Advocates.

versus

M/S ADROIT FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT.LTD.

.....Respondent
Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN

ORDER
28.10.2024

% Since the Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court in post lunch session,
list on 20.01.2025.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

OCTOBER 28, 2024/sw